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Lzt Wualt's Ton Searas - Coniinnyd

Women 172 CAITLYHN MILLER 469 LUCINDA AUDEY 250 CAITLYHN MILLER TO3 LUCINDA AUDEY
168 JENNIFER TAYLOR 4535 MEGAN VARANI 245 LUCINDA AUDEY 683 CAITLYMN MILLER
167 DIANE MIMASATO 446 MARILYM MIYASATO 241 DIAME MIYASATO 674 MEGAN VARANI
167 LUCINDA AUDEY 431 CAITLYN MILLER 241 JERMNIFER TAYLOR 662 MARILYM MIYASATD
160 MARILYMN MIYASATO 437 LOPA PARIEH 234 LAURIE BREMHER 657 LAURIE BRENMER
160 MEGAMN WARANI 425 JENNIFER TAYLOR 233 MEGAN VARANI 646 LOPA PARIKH
YWookly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Gamo-Ave=Difference________ Serles - Ave = Difference
Men 234 . 168 mB5  JAE MINER G613 -516=07 DoUS ¥YOUNG
240 - 184 =82 JEFF CAINE G602 - 531 = 71 CHRIS SLAWINSEI
234 1T = 5T CHRIS SLAVINSEI £33 - 426 =57 ANDREW MOORCOMNES
Women 1T2-126=48 CAITLYNMILLER £69 - 350 =70 LUCINDA AUDEY
167 - 133 =34 LUCINDA AUDEY 431-3T8=0531 CAITLYN MILLER
167 - 137 m 30 DIANE MIYASATO 455 - 414 =41 MEGAN VARAMI

. IndividuallHigh|Averages, :
Men 21266 SIMON SMITH Wamen 168.12 CHRISTINE Ji

211,48 MATTHEW MULITALD 14260 REBECCA MELSOM
20280 WILL SHORE 14222  ANDRESSA WAINNRIGHT
150,38 COREY CONNORS 141.04 ALICE GRANT

185,87 TED WAINWRIGHT 14088 JEMMIFER TAYLOR
19986 TIMESMITH 140 53  MARILYM MIYASATO
18742 JERRY MELSOM 130.07 MEGAN VARANI

186,58 TIM TOMLINSON 13824 LOPAPARIKH

18637 JEFF CAINE 13741 DIANE MIYASATO
18462 HKEITH SUN 13457 LUCINDA AUDEY

180 65 MIGEL YATES 12719 CAITLYM MILLER

18028 KIM HANMERARMMN 12383 VICTORLA HANNEMANN
17829 CHRIS SLAWINSHKI 121.78 LAURIE BREMMER

17589  WILLLAM LYNCH
17421 ALAMN HECHTHOPF
17363 DOUG YOUNG
17225 WALLY NEWCOMBE
17130 DANWERTZ
17005 ROBERT LAWSOHN
16485 JAE MINER

165,90 BRIAN VARANI
16061 JOM RUSKEIN
16056 PAUL WRIGHT
16980 JERICO PITTMAM

Mostimproved Average ; e AR

Men 150 to 168.85 = +18.85 JAE MINER Women 125 lo 140.88 = +15.88 JENNIFER TAYLO

145 to 160.61 = +15.61 JON RUSKIN 158 to 168.12 = +10.12 CHRISTINE JI
132 to 147.08 = +15.08 FRANK PERRY 132 1o 141.04 = +8.04 ALICE GRANT
148 to 160.56 = +14.55 PAUL WRIGHT 130 1o 13824 = +824 LOPA PARIKH
161 to 17383 = +12.63 DOUG YOUNG 127 o 13457 = +7.57 LUCINDA AUDEY

Season HighiScores. :
Team Serateh Game __Toam Scratch Serios Team Handicap Game Team Handlcap Series
BY7 Jusi Bawl Batter 2475 Just Bowl Better 1038 Big Mooks 3015 Irrdable Bowl
E48 Bowldorers 2385 Irntable Bowl 10353 Bowldozers 2857 SMAFU
BL5 My Wrist Hurls 2335 My Wrist Hurls 1026 |mdable Bowl 2854 Triple Threal
B17 Big Mooks 2271 Bowidozers 1017 Pinheads 2837 Mover Enough
B16 [rritable Bowd 2211 Soning Red 1016 Triple Threat 2823 Sesing Red
782 Kever Encugh 2207 SHAFU 1016 Hewver Enough 2811 Bowldarers
781 Seeing Hed 2137 Greal B 1000 My Wrist Hurls 2802 Just Bow! Better
778 SHAFU 2126 Big Mooks B3 Jusi Bowl Batler 2792 Big Moocks
783 Qualire Goombas 2117 Hover Enough 031 SMAFU 2766 Great 8
701 Groatd 2057 Cuattro Goombas Ba5 Quattro Goombas 2763 My Wrisi Hurts
716 Triple Threat 1554 Triple Theeat HE5 Seving Red 2753 Qualiro Goomba
B37 Pinhoads 1782 Abbeoy Foad 079 Greatd 2736 Pinheads
Bl4 Abbey Road 1746 Pinheads 045 Abbay Road 2678 Abbay Road
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Team Scralch Game
614 This Space Availabla

Hon 205
280
278
278
269
268
268
266
266
204
260
259
248
247
247
248
245
245
238
235
215
233
224
224
2189
219
219

244
1685
164
184
1585
193
180
169
a7
187
164
160

Women

_Team Scralch Series
1730 This Space Available
Bowlers musf have a minimwm of 70 games o be eligible for any league award.
Handicap Game

—_Scratch Game Scratch Sorios
TIM TOMLINS TN TaF TiM SMITH
JERICO PITTMAN 724 TED WAINWRIGHT
TED WAINWRIGHT 723 MATTHEW MULITAL
MATTHEW MULITAL 718 COREY COMMORS
COREY CONNORS 718 SIMCN SMITH
SIMON SMITH 14 TIM TOMLINSON
TiM S8ITH 447 WILL SHORE
FEITH SUN 6789 JERRY NELSOM
JEFF CAINE G768 JERICO PITTMAM
JERRY MELSOM 673 ALAN HECHTHOPF
ALAN HECHTKQPF G4 KEIMH SUM
WILL SHORE B45 JEFF CAINE
CHRIS SLAMWINSKI 638 MIGEL YATES
BRIAMN VARANI 637 KIM HANNEMANH
ROBERT LAWSON 8231 WaALLY NEWCOMBE
WALLY MEWCOMBE G624 DOUG YOUNG
KM HANMEMANY G612 DANWERTYS
WILLIAM LYHCH 611 CHRIS SLAWINSEI
KIGEL YATES GOT BRIAMN VARAN]
PAUL WRIGHT G607 JAE MINER
JAE MIMER 287 ROBERT LAWSON
COUG YOUNG 505 WILLLAM LYNCH
DAMN WERTE 580 PAUL WRIGHT
JON RUSKIN 557 FRAMNK PERRY
FRANE PERRY 564 GREG MOORE
KEMMHETH HATTOMN 553 JOM RUSKIN
GREG MOORE
CHRISTINE JI 44 CHRISTINE A
ALICE GRANT 318 AMDRESSA WAINWR
LUCINDA AUDEY 515 REBECCA MELSOM
JEHNIFER TAYLOR 500 JEMMIFER TAYLOR
ANDRESSA WAINWR 497 DIANE MIVASATO
LOPA PARIKH 403 MARILYN MIYASATO
MARILYHM MIYASATO 484 ALICE GRANT
MEGAN VARANI 484 MEGAMN VARANI
DIAMNE MIYASATO 460 LUCINDA AUCEY
REEECCA NELSDMN 465 CAITLYN MILLER
CAITLYM MILLER 462 LOPA PARIKH
LAURIE BREENNER 450 LAURIE BRENHER
VICTORLA HARNNEMA 434 VICTOREA HANNEMA

iTo

Season Game Over Average
Game - Ave = Difference

Wen

Women

280 - 150 = 124
288 . 182 = 114
260-172=1483
268 - 181 = BS
2066 - 182 = B4
278 - 194 = B4

164 = B
131 =47
115=63
133 = 60
121 =50
139 =359

244 -
168 -
198 -
1083 -
180 -
108 -

JERICO PITTMAN
TIM TOMLINSON
ALAN HECHTKQPF
JEFF CAINE

KEITH SUN

TED WAINWRIGHT

CHRISTINE 1
LUCINDA AUDEY
JEMNIFER TAYLOR
LOPA PARIKH
LAURIE BEREMNER
ALICE GRANT

_Team Handicap Game
BES This Space Avaiablo

237
330
203
a0
301
300
294
204
293
203
283
202
289
288
288
287
283
266
266
2B5
283
262
282
274
arT
276
274
278

294
278
274
2m
2ro
260
2064
268
267
263
202
259
258

JERICO PITTHAN
TIM TOMLINSOMN
ALAK HECHTEOPF
TED WAINWRIGHT
JEFF CAINE

KEITH SUN

TIM SMITH

JERRY MELSON
BRIAM WARAMI
ROBERT LAWSON
PAUL WRIGHT
GREG MOORE
CHRIS SLAWINSEI
FRANK PERRY
COREY CONNORS
WILLLAM LYMNCH
Wally NENVCOMBE
MATTHEWY MULITAL
ANDREW MOORCOMN
JAE MINER

JON RUSKIN

KM HANNEMANN
SHAWMN FRAZIER
MIGEL YATES
DOUG YOUNG
STEVE CUNNINGHA
SINOMN SMITH
THOMAS ULLRICH

CHRISTINE JI
LUCINDA AUDEY
JEMMIFER TAYLOR
LOPA PARIKH

ALICE GRANT
LALRIE BRENMNER
CAITLYM MILLER
AMDRESSES WAINWE
DIANE MIYASATO
MEGAN VARANI
MARILYM MIYASATO
REBECCA NELSON
VICTORIA HANMNERA

Season Serles over Average
Sories - Ave = Difference

_Team Handicap Series
2543 This Space Avail

Handicap Series

243
ga27
a1a
BO4
a2
T4
783
Ta3
TE3
700
Ta2
75T
754
7563
ThH2
Th2
751

751

T45
T40
T35
734
713
ek
732
728
728

Tod
732
LY
T2
s
T2
[ra
M
700
703
T3
GYT
654

JERICO PITTMAN
TIM SMITH

TIM TOMLINSOM
COREY CONMNORS
ALAN HECHTKOPF
TED WAINWRIGHT
FRANE FERRY

JAE MIMER

JERRY HELSON
KEITH SUM

DOUG YOUNG
PAUL WRIGHT
JEFF CAINE
MATTHEW MULITAL
KM HAMNEMAMNMN
MIGEL YATES
WALLY NEWCOMBE
GREG MOORE
BRIAN WVARAMI
SIMON SMITH

DAN WERTZ

CHRIS SLAWINSE]
WILL SHORE
ROBERT LAWSOMN
THOMAS ULLRICH
FRED HEGGI
STEVE CUNMNINGHA

CHRISTINE JI
ANDRESSA WAINW
REBEGCA HELSDN
JEMMKIFER TAYLOR
LAURIE BRENMER
CIANE MIYASATO
MEGAN WARAMNI
CAITLYMN MILLER
MARILYHN BMIYASATO
ALICE GRANT
LUCINDA ALDEY
LOPA PARIEH
VICTORIA HANMEM

G7H - 468 = 210
737 - 558 = 170
714 - 542G = 168
001 - 534 = 169
BT3 - 516 = 157

et - 402 = 162
459 - 363 = B4
516 - 420 = 88
515 - 420 = 05
400 . 4005 = 04

CHRISTINE I

LAURIE BRENMNER
ANDRESSA WAINWRIGHT
REBECCA NELSOM
JEMMIFER TAYLOR

JERICO PITTMAMN
TIM SMITH
TiX TOMLINSON

COREY CONNORS
ALAMN HECHTHOPF

TeamiRosiersy < M A
True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Hamig Avo HOCP Avorage Pins Gms = Game Sers Game Sers  Ave  +#/- 17%s 200°'s 550's G600's
! - Irritable Bo
§QLAE MINER 3 168 48 186865 17560 104 235 607 285 VB3 150 +1885 25 15 il i
ANDREW MOORCT 143 €9 14340 11023 81 206 484 286 606 133 +104% B 2 - =
GREGMOURExF13 155 57 15613 15301 S8 219 584 202 751 144 +1213 14 & 2 -
M SMITH ¥15 181 28 1988 19762 103 208 TIT 209  B27  1B3 <888 36 20 13 5
¢ JEFF BRIGGS 4 137 74 13777 42Tt 3 179 482 253 TOF 140 223 £ = = =

ORI 708 pe Page Jaf 8
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True High High HBCP HOCP Most lmproved
Hame Ave HOCP _Average  Pins Gms_ Game Sers Game Sers Avp  +l- i75's I00's 550's 600's
2 - Bowldozers
CAITLYMN MILLER 127 83 12716 12083 65 184 485 269 T20 122 +5.18 5 - - -
DAMWERTE 17 44 17130 17130 100 226 612 267 Ta5 178 =5,70 ar =] 7] 1
COREY CONMNORS 1640 18 19838 17844 €0 269 VI8 ZEB B4 183 +G.38 20 20 g 11
JEFF CAINE 185 x 18537 17610 05 266 B46 I T54 177 +8.3T a 4 11 G

3 - Triple Threat

DIAME MIYASATO 137 74 1av41 10308 75 187 4497 267 T2 132 5.4 5 - - -
STEVEN WILLIAMS 120 80 120561 10848 D00 183 428 274 702 118 +2 51 2 - = b=
MARILYM MIYASATD 140 72 14050 13487 66 180 493 262 TOD 135 +5.50 4 =

JERICO PITTMAN 158 54 15980 13811 BT 28D ATA 23T B4R 191 +B.80 18 & s

4 - Never Enocugh

ALICE GRANT 141 T 14104 143868 02 198 484 270 TO3 132 +D04 & ol -~ -~
ROBERT LAWSON 170 45 17005 17B55 105 247 57 B3 TAZ 168 +205 22 " @ -
JOM RUSKIN 160 54 16061 15000 B9 224 550 2B3  T2T 145 <1561 AT 5 1

ALAN HECHTKOPF 174 41 17423 18204 105 260 673 303 @02 165 +021 28 18 7 2
5 - Quatiro Goombas

VICTORIA HANNEMA 123 BT 12383 10402 B84 170 424 258 684 117 +883 - = =+ =
FRED HEGGI 146 66 14690 14837 101 201 527 269 7B 143 110 10 1 - -
KIMHANNEMANN 180 36 1B023 16766 93 245 637 262 752 176 +428 M 10 B a
KEITH SUN 184 32 18462 16062 B7 266 664 300 766 178 562 28 16 13 3
JAMES COCCO 131 80 13175 4743 35 198 457 271 706 125 +B75 i . -

6 - Abbey Road
LAURIE BRENNER 121 80 12178 12422 102 180 459 269 726 120 +178 1 - -

DAVID KASMINGFF 128 81 12964 13812 105 187 456 269 708 128 +064 2 - -
MICHAELDIFFEE 143 60 14381 6040 42 179 4082 242 682 147 318 2 = 2
MICHAEL MITCHELL 185 48 16550 6968 42 213 572 274 755 161 +d80 11 5 2

7= My Wrist Hurts
DOUG YOUNG 173 42 17363 16148 93 2331 624 277 TBZ 181 +1263 20 19 & a
STEVE CUNNINGHA 140 72 140358 13475 96 203 506 276 728 135 +435 5 1 s 2
WILL SHORE 202 16 20299 17051 B4 259 687 2¥5 733 205 -2 3D 20 10 12
VACANT 158 &5 0 O 0 oo % = i 2

8-Great8
LUCINDA AUDEY 134 77 13457 12515 93 108 4689 278 TO3 127 <757 2 =3 =
KENNETHHATTON 150 54 15087 11486 72 219 542 274 710 187  +267 14 3 - -
WILLLAM LYNCH 175 40 17500 15311 AT 245 585 287 724 166 +9O60D 35 W 11 o
WALLY NEWCOMBE 172 43 17225 18086 105 246 631 286 751 180 -775 32 14 1M 1
MICHAEL CUVELIER 1B 30 18633 5500 30 244 621 270 726 186 +033 & B 4 1

8- SNAFU
CHRISTINE JI 168 458 16812 17653 105 244 B44 204 TO4 158 10412 18 12 4 1
JENMIFER TAYLOR 140 72 14088 12670 OO0 198 500 274 727 125 +158%8 & £ = =
LAWRENCE HO 161 53 16152 4361 27 190 520 244 683 160 +152 B s s =
CHRIS SLAWINSKI 178 37 17820 17116 06 248 B11 289 734 171 +520 3 10 8 2
DAN McGONEGAL 166 48 16843 S08G  60 241 583 204 717 162  +443 15 3 2 -
GARY SINGLETARY 170 45 17033 3066 18 210 S57 283 674 2 3 1 -

10 - Seeing Red
ANDRESSA WAINW 142 70 14222 13226 03 1066 516 268 732 139 +322 &

LOPA PARIKH 133 73 13824 12656 D03 103 462 271 B9T 130 +E24 3 - = -~
TIM TOMLINSON 186 30 1BGS9 BG5S 100 296 714 330 B16 1T <1050 3T 28 17
TED WAINWRIGHT 186 21 10607 18000 06 27 724 301 793 104 +207 38 23 12 ;!

11 - Pinheads
THOMASULLRICH 135 75 13504 14274 105 108 408 276 732 133 +284 5 = - 5
SHAWN FRAZIER 133 78 13370 12835 96 108 471 282 702 134 -030 4
MARK THOMPSON 105 103 10581 0840 93 167 407 270 716 S8  +781 - -

FRANK PERRY 147 B5 14708 15002 102 219 567 288 7R3} 132 +1508 12 3 1

12 - This Space Availabla
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True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Nameg Ave HDCP _Average Pins Gms  Game Sors Game Sers  Ave  +- 175s 200°'s 550's E00's
13 - Just Bowl Befler
MIGEL YATES 180 18055 18058 105 238 B38 270 752 171 955 40 18 16 3

PaUL D WRIGHT 160
MATTHEW MULITAL 211

16056 15885 99 236 530 2083 757 148 +1458 21 T 3
21149 22206 105 276 723 2BE 753 212 051 24 KL 5 14
4

~wEH

SIMOH SAITH 212 21266 19139 O 268 T8 2T T4D 214 -1.34 22 A9 168
14 - Big Mooks

REBECCA MELSDM 142 o 14268 13608 O 187 515 250 731 145 -3.31 | “n - -

BRIAN YARANI 165 45 16590 16424 ©9 247 G607 293 T45 167 =110 23 11 o 1

MEGAMN VARANI 139 T2 13907 13351 066 180 48B4 263 721 135 +4.07 g - = -

JERRY MELSOM 187 20 18742 10117 102 264 678 294 oo 120 -2.58 33 15 o 3]

L Temporary,Substitites,

Trueg High High HDCP HODCP Most Improved

Hamo Ave HOCP  Average Pins Gms = Game Sers Game Sers _ Ave  +/- 176's 200's 550's G0d's
ERIC AXILBUND b=146 &5 13733 412 J 184 42 230 610 == - - -
KEMNETH BAILEY.J 152 &1 15265 BTl 57 2B S42 282 T4 156 -1.36 10 4 -
SONYA BAILEY 113 B0 11384 G489 57 154 3BT 248 G673 1T -316 - - e =
JARRETT GRAHANM 145 &7 145,00 435 3 180 435 227 636 = = == -
ANDREW MeCULLD D 0 0 0 0o 0 - . - -
JEFF POBER 147 EB5 147,33 443 4 10T 442 232 637 - - - -
PATRICIA RENIERE 162 52 16267 1464 8 204 520 X84 TOO 1 1 == -
LCRIWERTZ 137 T4 137,63 6T 52 197 461 2v2 TO0 133 <463 A - . —
JEFFREY WILCOX 1% M 12533 11780 B0 246 647 276 TN 182 +4.33 17 23 8 B
MIKE WILLIAMS 126 84 12633 A7 3 138 a4 223 &M = A= = -
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